
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026

Name Member # TMPSL PlaceTMWGender Team

9-Ball

Points 
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Avail
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Points
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Match

 1 605734Chiharu Mase  1 1F 53104  90.0 18 % 18.00

 2 405398Keiko Yogo  2 2F 53101  82.5 33 % 16.50

 2 215757Arisa Azuma  3 2F 53101  80.0 32 % 16.00

 1 804983Tetsuya Niwa  3 1M 53102  80.0 16 % 16.00

 2 711688Hiroki Soga  5 2M 53101  75.0 30 % 15.00

 2 216872Saki Kondo  5 2F 53102  75.0 30 % 15.00

 1 712026Taro Tabata  5 1M 53103  75.0 15 % 15.00

 1 312985Shota Wataki  8 1M 53102  70.0 14 % 14.00

 2 313029Mariko Goto  8 2F 53102  70.0 28 % 14.00

 2 904933Hideyoshi Fukaya  8 2M 53104  70.0 28 % 14.00

 1 516802Yusuke Mizutani  11 1M 53101  60.0 12 % 12.00

 3 411283Shinako Yamamoto  11 2F 53103  60.0 36 % 12.00

 2 417058Naoki Mizumoto  11 1M 53104  60.0 24 % 12.00

 3 216410Yuu Zaitsu  11 2M 53104  60.0 36 % 12.00

 3 404930Maiko Kuroda  15 2F 53103  58.3 35 % 11.67

 2 704980Shingo Naruse  16 1M 53104  55.0 22 % 11.00

 2 511467Hiroshi Morita  17 1M 53101  52.5 21 % 10.50

 2 407243Takako Yasue  18 1F 53101  42.5 17 % 8.50

 3 413510Takayuki Hayashi  19 1M 53103  36.7 22 % 7.33

 1 712716Takuya Suzuki  20 0M 53103  35.0 7 % 7.00

 1 307299Kazuhiko Fujii  20 0M 53103  35.0 7 % 7.00

 2 313275Keiko Oka  22 0F 53102  30.0 12 % 6.00

 2 217057Yushi Okamoto  23 0M 53103  27.5 11 % 5.50

 1 216396Tomomi Kuroshita  24 0F 53101  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 612025Yoshito Makiuchi  24 0M 53102  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 711199Takahide Takagi  24 0M 53103  25.0 5 % 5.00

 1 516277Masaki Sugino  24 0M 53104  25.0 5 % 5.00

 2 615770Megumi Tsuchiya  28 0F 53102  22.5 9 % 4.50

 3 306120Kuniyo Hori  29 0F 53104  20.0 12 % 4.00

 1 216803Shinya Kondo  29 0M 53104  20.0 4 % 4.00

 2 117059Chikako Wakayama  31 0F 53102  17.5 7 % 3.50

 1 804982Masaki Yogo  32 0M 53101  10.0 2 % 2.00
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